MOTORGRADERS

Work Orders add $41.37 per hour
PAYLOADER (front end loader)

SKID STEER & TRACK MACHINE
SIGN TRUCK ( AND 1 MAN)

2-TON TRUCK (WHITE) DUMPTRUCK
2-TON SAND PLOW TRUCK
TRACTOR MOWER

TAR POT ( AND IMAN)

PACKER

OPERATOR CHARGE

TRACTOR W/DISC (OPERATOR INCLUDED)
TRACTOR & SNOW BLOWER

Backhoe

Takechi

Asphalt Zipper

Rock Picker & Tractor

Semi with Belly Dump

Forestry Head

CAT Bull dozer

Chipper

GRAVEL PRICES:
$9.00/yard for individuals (hauled with own truck)

MACHINERY RATES
MARCH 21, 2023

COST
$150.00

$135.00
$85.00
$45.00
$65.00
$65.00
$75.00
$80.00
$65.00
$30.00
$75.00
$75.00
$90.00
$75.00
$200.00
$65.00
$125.00
$150.00
$135.00
$150.00

- ALL RATES ABOVE ARE "PER HOUR"

$8.00/yard for political subdivisions (hauled with own truck)
8.65/yard for loading if County equipment located at pit

Rock is at same rate as gravel

TAR MC 800 Road Oil

SAND 1yd of sand = pickup load
Fill Dirt .

ROCK CHIPS

SALT SAND

ANCHOR 2.25 x 3' (IN GROUND)
COLD MIX

ASPHALT PATCH

BRIDGE PLANK

MC 3000 Road Oit

Fabric 15' x 300"

**¥Road Oil - 241ga. in a ton
Millings

Bag Road Patch

County Cost
$3.86/ga
$25.00/yard

$20.64/yard

$40.00/yard
3.53/4t

$110.00/ton

$80.00/bucket

$2/1t
3.54 ga
360.00 roll

12.25

POLITICAL SUBDIVISION COST
$115.00

$100.00
$85.00
$45.00
$65.00
$65.00
$75.00
$80.00
$65.00
$30.00
$75.00
$75.00
$90.00
$75.00
$200.00
$65.00
$125.00
$150.00
$135.00
$150.00

_ ALLRATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

PitRun $3.00

TOWNSHIP/INDIVIDUAL COST
$4.63/ga
$30.00/yard
$7.00 yd
$24.76/yd
$50.00/yard
3.92/ft
$132.00/ton
$96.00/bucket
$2.40/1t
4.25ga
432.00 roll

$12.00 yard
14.7 Per Bag



