MACHINERY RATES MARCH 21, 2023

	COST	POLITICAL SUBDIVISION COST
MOTORGRADERS	\$150.00	\$115.00
Work Orders add \$41.37 per hour		
PAYLOADER (front end loader)	\$135.00	\$100.00
SKID STEER & TRACK MACHINE	\$85.00	\$85.00
SIGN TRUCK (AND 1 MAN)	\$45.00	\$45.00
2-TON TRUCK (WHITE) DUMPTRUCK	\$65.00	\$65.00
2-TON SAND PLOW TRUCK	\$65.00	\$65.00
TRACTOR MOWER	\$75.00	\$75.00
TAR POT (AND 1MAN)	\$80.00	\$80.00
PACKER	\$65.00	\$65.00
OPERATOR CHARGE	\$30.00	\$30.00
TRACTOR W/DISC (OPERATOR INCLUDED)	\$75.00	\$75.00
TRACTOR & SNOW BLOWER	\$75.00	\$75.00
Backhoe	\$90.00	\$90.00
Takechi	\$75.00	\$75.00
Asphalt Zipper	\$200.00	\$200.00
Rock Picker & Tractor	\$65.00	\$65.00
Semi with Belly Dump	\$125.00	\$125.00
Forestry Head		
CAT Bull dozer	\$150.00	\$150.00
	\$135.00	\$135.00
Chipper ALL RATES ABOVE ARE "PER H	\$150.00	\$150.00 ALL RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
GRAVEL PRICES:	OUR	ALL RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE
\$9.00/yard for individuals (hauled with own truck)		Pit Run \$3.00
\$8.00/yard for political subdivisions (hauled with own truck))	
\$.65/yard for loading if County equipment located at pit		
Rock is at same rate as gravel	County Cost	TOWNSHIP/INDIVIDUAL COST
TAR MC 800 Road Oil	\$3.86/ga	\$4.63/ga
SAND 1yd of sand = pickup load Fill Dirt	\$25.00/yard	\$30.00/yard
ROCK CHIPS	\$20.64/yard	\$7.00 yd \$24.76/yd
SALT SAND	\$40.00/yard	\$24.70/yd \$50.00/yard
ANCHOR 2.25 x 3' (IN GROUND)	3.53/ft	3.92/ft
COLD MIX	\$110.00/ton	\$132.00/ton
ASPHALT PATCH	\$80.00/bucket	\$96.00/bucket
BRIDGE PLANK	\$2/ft	\$2.40/ft
MC 3000 Road Oil	3.54 ga	4.25 ga
Fabric 15' x 300'	360.00 roll	432.00 roll
**Road Oil - 241ga. in a ton		
Millings		\$12.00 yard
Bag Road Patch	12.25	14.7 Per Bag